PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Hisataka KATAOKA	06/02/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION
Street Address:	10-1, Kyobashi 1-chome,
City:	Chuo-ku, Tokyo
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	104-0031

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12097967

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2022937060

Email: sslater@sughrue.com

Correspondent Name: John Callahan (Sughrue Mion)
Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 800

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Q108666(JTC)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	John Callahan

Total Attachments: 1

source=Q108666assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021113 FRAME: 0824

500569967

\$40.00

Assignment

Whereas, I (We), Hisataka KATAOKA of c/o Bridgestone Corporation Yokohama Kojo, 1, Kashio-cho, Totsuka-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa 244-8510, JAPAN hereinafter called assignor(s), have invented certain improvements in

"Sealing Film for Solar Cell and Solar Cell Prepared by Using The Same"

٠
y ie

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 06/18/2008

PATENT REEL: 021113 FRAME: 0825